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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | REE IR | A% | | REME| BEZ 0 A%
80.4 1 1 73. 4 130 11 68.4 709 29 63.4 2188 33 58. 4 4816 117 53. 4 856562 83
79.8 2 1 73.3 141 2 68.3 738 27 63.3 2221 41 58.3 4893 57 53.3 8635 109
79.17 3 1 73.2 143 5 68.2 765 15 63.2 2262 62 58.2 4950 42 53.2 8744 93
79.6 4 1 73.1 148 14 68.1 780 11 63.1 2324 39 58. 1 4992 84 53.1 8837 62
79. 4 5 1 73.0 162 4 68.0 791 23 63.0 2363 23 58.0 5076 84 53.0 8899 88
79.3 6 1 72.9 166 4 67.9 814 24 62.9 2386 48 57.9 5160 41 52.9 8987 124
79.2 7 1 72.8 170 9 67.8 838 6 62.8 2434 53 57.8 5201 51 52.8 9111 71
79 .1 8 1 72.17 179 7 67.17 844 14 62.7 2487 31 57.7 5252 84 52.7 9182 70
79.0 9 1 72.6 186 6 67.6 8568 30 62.6 2518 41 57.6 5336 71 52.6 9252 113
78.9 10 1 72.5 192 10 67.5 888 22 62.5 2559 60 57.5 5407 42 52.5 9365 86
78.17 11 1 72. 4 202 8 67.4 910 16 62. 4 2619 56 57.4 5449 74 52.4 9451 61
78.5 12 1 72.3 210 7 67.3 926 22 62.3 2675 23 57.3 55623 95 52.3 9512 65
78.3 13 1 712.2 2117 7 67.2 948 22 62.2 2698 42 57.2 5618 69 52.2 9577 113
78.2 14 1 72.1 224 2 67.1 970 12 62.1 2740 55 57.1 5687 48 52.1 9690 98
77.8 15 1 72.0 226 14 67.0 982 21 62.0 2795 41 57.0 5735 89 52.0 9788 65
17.17 16 1 71.9 240 10 66.9 1003 29 61.9 2836 19 56.9 5824 98 51.9 9853 76
17.2 17 2 71.8 250 8 66. 8 1032 36 61.8 28565 63 56.8 5922 58 51.8 9929 120
77.1 19 3 71.7 258 15 66. 7 1068 15 61.7 2918 65 56.7 5980 85 51.7 10049 81
77.0 22 1 71.6 273 8 66. 6 1083 22 61.6 2983 38 56.6 6065 105 51.6 10130 49
76.8 23 1 71.5 281 12 66.5 1105 49 61.5 3021 35 56.5 6170 79 51.5 10179 105
76.17 24 1 71.4 293 2 66. 4 1154 33 61.4 30566 61 56.4 6249 37 51.4 10284 104
76.6 25 1 71.3 295 13 66.3 1187 20 61.3 3117 61 56.3 6286 81 51.3 10388 60
76.4 26 4 71.2 308 15 66. 2 1207 33 61.2 3178 37 56.2 6367 97 51.2 10448 86
76.3 30 3 71.1 323 5 66. 1 1240 35 61.1 3215 47 56.1 6464 63 51.1 105634 126
76.2 33 2 71.0 328 6 66.0 1275 24 61.0 3262 55 56.0 6527 64 51.0 10660 108
76.1 35 4 70.9 334 22 65.9 1299 23 60.9 3317 57 55.9 6591 91 50.9 10768 49
76.0 39 2 70.8 356 10 65. 8 1322 37 60.8 3374 36 55.8 6682 88 50.8 10817 110
75.9 41 3 70.7 366 6 65. 7 13569 29 60.7 3410 66 55.7 6770 45 50.7 10927 128
75.8 44 2 70.6 372 13 65. 6 1388 21 60. 6 3476 62 55.6 6815 53 50.6 110565 71
75.17 46 2 70.5 385 17 65.5 1409 26 60.5 3538 49 55.5 6868 104 50.5 11126 47
75.6 48 1 70.4 402 11 65. 4 1435 46 60. 4 3587 35 55.4 6972 56 50. 4 11173 124
75.5 49 1 70.3 413 10 65.3 1481 40 60.3 3622 68 55.3 7028 52 50.3 11297 91
75. 4 50 3 70.2 423 217 65.2 15621 20 60.2 3690 66 55.2 7080 82 50.2 11388 54
75.3 53 4 70.1 450 18 65. 1 1541 45 60.1 37566 36 55.1 7162 91 50. 1 11442 69
75.2 57 4 70.0 468 6 65.0 15686 44 60.0 3792 46 55.0 7253 84 50.0 11511 129
75.0 61 5 69.9 474 11 64.9 1630 23 59.9 3838 86 54.9 73317 46 49.9 11640 93
74.9 66 2 69.8 485 12 64.8 16563 26 59.8 3924 48 54.8 7383 91 49 .8 11733 34
74.8 68 2 69.7 497 11 64.7 1679 47 59.7 3972 47 54.7 7474 89 49 .7 11767 93
74.17 70 1 69. 6 508 5 64.6 1726 44 59. 6 4019 67 54.6 7563 61 49. 6 11860 105
74.6 71 2 69.5 513 24 64.5 1770 25 59.5 4086 73 54.5 7624 74 49.5 11965 65
74.5 73 4 69.4 537 16 64.4 1795 39 59. 4 4159 60 54.4 7698 90 49 .4 12030 70
74.4 117 1 69.3 553 9 64.3 1834 48 59.3 4219 45 54.3 7788 99 49 .3 12100 104
74.3 78 2 69.2 562 10 64.2 1882 48 59.2 4264 85 54.2 7887 55 49.2 12204 118
74.1 80 14 69.1 572 21 64.1 1930 13 59.1 4349 87 54.1 7942 87 49 .1 12322 53
74.0 94 5 69.0 593 20 64.0 1943 52 59.0 4436 47 54.0 8029 134 49. 0 12375 88
73.9 99 7 68.9 613 13 63.9 1995 44 58.9 4483 57 53.9 8163 117 48.9 12463 118
73.8 106 3 68.8 626 23 63.8 2039 34 58.8 4540 88 53.8 8240 48 48 .8 12581 101
73.17 109 2 68.7 649 28 63.7 2073 25 58.7 4628 81 53.7 8288 107 48 .7 12682 57
73.6 111 7 68. 6 677 16 63.6 20908 44 58.6 4709 36 53.6 8395 101 48. 6 12739 114
73.5 118 12 68.5 693 16 63.5 2142 46 58.5 4745 71 53.5 8496 56 48.5 12853 130
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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% mEME
48 . 4 12983 63 43. 4 17085 117 38. 4 19911 47 33.4
48.3 13046 63 43.3 17202 68 38.3 199568 58 33.3
48 .2 13109 121 43.2 17270 35 38.2 20016 35 33.2
48 .1 13230 113 43 .1 17306 95 38.1 20061 10 33.1
48. 0 13343 57 43.0 17400 87 38.0 20061 24 33.0
47.9 13400 75 42.9 17487 55 37.9 20085 47 32.9
47.8 13475 135 42.8 17542 49 37.8 20132 26 32.8
47.7 13610 83 42.7 17591 97 37.17 20158 17 32.17
47. 6 13693 53 42.6 17688 76 37.6 20175 44 32.6
47.5 13746 104 42.5 17764 32 37.5 20219 33 32.5
47. 4 138560 105 42. 4 17796 69 37. 4 20252 15 32.4
47.3 139565 80 42.3 17865 90 37.3 20267 30 32.3
47.2 14035 59 42.2 179565 51 37.2 20297 51 32.2
47 .1 14094 83 42.1 18006 47 37.1 20348 26 32.1
47.0 14177 102 42.0 180563 84 37.0 20374 22 32.0
46.9 14279 61 41.9 18137 94 36.9 20396 41 31.9
46. 8 14340 81 41.8 18231 38 36.8 20437 28 31.8
46. 7 14421 114 41.7 18269 57 36.17 20465 10 31.7
46. 6 14535 80 41.6 18326 80 36.6 20475 16 31.6
46.5 14615 61 41.5 18406 71 36.5 20491 28 31.5
46. 4 14676 93 41.4 18477 29 36. 4 20519 33 31.4
46. 3 14769 126 41.3 18506 59 36.3 20552 14 31.3
46. 2 14895 68 41.2 18565 86 36.2 20566 27 31.2
46 .1 14963 50 41.1 18651 40 36.1 20593 40 31.1
46. 0 15013 102 41.0 18691 33 36.0 20633 35 31.0
45. 9 15115 96 40.9 18724 78 35.9 20668 5 30.9
45. 8 15211 46 40. 8 18802 71 35.8 20673 27 30.7
45. 7 162567 74 40.7 18873 33 35.7 20700 35 30.6
45. 6 16331 103 40. 6 18906 54 35.6 20735 15 30.4
45.5 15434 99 40.5 18960 73 35.5 20750 16 30.3
45. 4 165633 49 40. 4 19033 49 35. 4 20766 25 30.2
45.3 165682 97 40.3 19082 29 35.3 20791 28 30.1
45.2 156679 132 40.2 19111 59 35.2 20819 9 29.9
45 .1 156811 78 40.1 19170 73 35 .1 20828 25 29.8
45. 0 15889 68 40.0 19243 43 35.0 20853 14 29.6
44.9 1569567 102 39.9 19286 25 34.9 20867 14 29.5
44.8 16059 98 39.8 19311 49 34.8 20881 11 29. 4
44.7 16157 44 39.7 19360 46 34.17 20892 15 28.17
44.6 16201 71 39.6 19406 28 34.6 20907 21 28.6
44.5 16272 89 39.56 19434 39 34.5 20928 7 27.3
44 .4 16361 62 39. 4 19473 67 34. 4 20935 9
44.3 16423 38 39.3 19540 57 34.3 20944 30
44.2 16461 90 39.2 195697 26 34.2 20974 21
44 .1 1656561 115 39.1 19623 48 34.1 20995 3
44.0 16666 66 39.0 19671 60 34.0 20998 12
43.9 16732 47 38.9 19731 46 33.9 21010 14
43 .8 16779 102 38.8 19777 24 33.8 21024 14
43 .7 16881 92 38.7 19801 35 33.17 21038 8
43. 6 16973 38 38.6 19836 58 33.6 21046 17
43.5 17011 74 38.5 19894 17 33.5 21063 18
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